GRIMALDI AGENCIES UK LIMITED

South America Southbound Sailing Schedule

VESSEL

GREAT LAGOS

GREAT COTONOU

GREAT ANTWERP

GRANDE GABON

GREAT CASABLANCA

INDEPENDENT MULTIPURPOSE SERVICE

RO-RO, PROJECT CARGO AND CONTAINERS

We can offer a wide range of other North European and Mediterranean loading ports via transhipment

VOY

GTL0325

GTCO0325

GTA0425

GGA0625

GCB0525

Tilbury

ETS

19-Apr

10-May
24-May
07-Jun

28-Jun

Antwerp

ETA

20-Apr

11-May
25-May
08-Jun

29-Jun

TRANSHIP
(VIA ANR)

VoY
GNI0325
GHA0325
GRS0325
GFR0325
GNI0425

GHA0425

Antwerp

ETS
27-Apr
06-May
20-May
03-Jun
17-Jun

01-Jul

Hamburg

ETS
29-Apr
08-May
22-May
06-Jun
19-Jun

03-Jul

Vitoria

ETA
12-May
24-May
06-Jun
20-Jun
04-Jul

18-Jul

Rio de
Janeiro

ETA
14-May
26-May
07-Jun
21-Jun

05-Jul

19-Jul

Santos

ETA
15-Jan
27-May
09-Jun
23-Jun
07-Jul

21-Jul

Paranagua Montevideo

ETA
17-May
29-May
10-Jun
24-Jun

08-Jul

22-Jul

ETA
20-May
01-Jun
13-Jun
27-Jun

11-Jul

25-Jul

South America Department Direct Line: +44 20 7766 9440 - General Office No: +44 20 7930 5683 - Fax: +44 20 7766 9472

Grimaldi House, 28 St. James's Square, London SW1Y 4JH
Email:- SouthAmerica@grimaldi.co.uk

11/04/25

Zarate

ETA

21-Feb

03-Jun

15-Jun

29-Jun

13-Jul

27-Jul



